General Description
The MAX5432–MAX5435 nonvolatile, linear-taper, digi-
tal potentiometers perform the function of a mechanical
potentiometer, but replace the mechanics with a simple
2-wire serial interface. Each device performs the same
function as a discrete potentiometer or a variable resis-
tor and has 32 tap points.
The MAX5432–MAX5435 feature an internal, nonvolatile,

Potentiometers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3511; Rev 1; 12/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5432LETA -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP**
MAX5432META* -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP**
MAX5433LETA -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP**
MAX5433META* -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP**
MAX5434LEZT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5434MEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5434NEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5434PEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5435LEZT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5435MEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5435NEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
MAX5435PEZT-T* -40°C to +85°C 6 Thin SOT23-6
†Purchase of I2C components from Maxim Integrated Products,
Inc., or one of its sublicensed Associated Companies, conveys
a license under the Philips I2C Patent Rights to use these com-
ponents in an I2C system, provided that the system conforms